m— SAR/MLS Property Data Form % Required Information

REALTOR  Sorsseeme %% Required on some prop. types

*CLASS| (Mark One) [OOResidential [0Rental Income [0 Commercial [ILand
Oves Ono OvesOno (i ves) BANK APPROVED [ vES [ NO

L1111
MLS LISTING NUMBER

*LIST PRICE
L 1 1 1 1 L 1 ]

[ HOUSE # STDIR *STREET NAME](50 char) FST SUFFIX OCATIO

#BLOCKS S ——J

Address 2/Unit # (*Required on Condos & Mfg Home-Leased Land) (50 char)

N/A #BLOCKSg E -

I T R T T T T T TN T Y N |

GRID #] *TOWN *STATE| ['ZIP CODE PLUS 4 *COUNTY
L1111 | L 1 L 1 [ 1 L 1 1 1 1 X L 1 1 1 1 **FRONTAGE D PRIMARY BODY OF WATER NAME (25 char)

**ACRES MOL APX LOT SIZE SQ FT LOT FRTFTAPX  LOT DEPTH APX [ seconpARY  (Required if Frontage is checked)
L4 4 4 v 4 a4 4 4 [ “SPECIALTAXDESIGNATION | [(Jvgs [Ino
ZONE TAXES Required on Purchase & Sale Agmt WELL APX GPM BAY NAME (25 char)
I N T T T T O T O >< MULTIPLE PARCELS [Jyes [ no
[ *PARCEL NUMBER ORSECTWPRNG | SEC WP RNG ADDITIONAL PARCEL # (100)

(If no parcel number S-T-R required)
[ *COMMON INTEREST COMMUNITY | Oves DOnwo HIGH SPEED INTERNETAVAIL L1 YEs [ no

SUBDIVISION/DEVELOPMENT NAME (50 char)

PUBLIC REMARKS (1024 char)

*** Please email your public remarks to sales@mls4owners, see Step 4 on our List Now page

*k%k

AGENT REMARKS (512 char)

XA-MLS Input Only. ALL Questions/Offers/Appointments CALL SELLER DIRECTLY. Sellers represent themselves.

MLS4owners is not a party to the transaction. Seller to close w/Ticor. Contact: Teamkate@ticortitle.com

253-620-1393 Ticor Order# *Minus SO Admin Fee $400 * See Additional Broker Remarks* Please

send mutual acceptance to sales@mls4owners.com

SELLERS(S) SIGNATURE(S) SELLER(S) SIGNATURE(S) *MLS PARTICIPANT SIGNATURE
The Seller represents and warrants that all of the information contained herein, all additional information, if any, now or hereafter furnished by the Seller to the Broker

regarding the property, and all representations and warranties of the Seller contained herein are true and complete.
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nikki
Highlight


Address

EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

REALTOR'

MULTICLASS

11111
MLS LISTING NUMBER

DIRECTIONS (255 char)

*** Please email your driving directions to sales@mls4owners, see Step 5 on our List Now page ***

VIRTUAL TOUR URL - BRANDED (250 char)

VIRTUAL TOUR URL - NON-BRANDED (250 char)

ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (15 char) MIDDLE SCHOOL (15 char)

SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL (15 char)

FSCHOOL DISTRICT ]

POSSESSION (12 char) CLOSING COMPANY (15 char)

POWER COMPANY (10 char) WATER COMPANY (10 char)

[*cooP. BROKER COMP.]| % OF SALE PRICE OR $ AMOUNT

LISTING TYPE_| (Markone) ] EXCLUSIVE RIGHT TO SELL XEXCLUSWE AGENCY
BROKER SERVICES: LIMITEDXYES OO No  mLsENTRY ONLYXYES O no
*¥*REO/LENDER OWNED (Required if Bank or Real Estate Owned) [ YEs [] No

**reLo corp owNeD [ ves [ no 1031 excHANGE [1 ves [ no

TITLE COMPANY (50 char)

COMMISSION ARRANGEMENT Is [] VARIABLE

[*SELLER CITIZENSHIP (FIRPTA): SELLER

[J1s [J 1S NOTAFOREIGN PERSON
FOR PURPOSES OF U.S. TAXATION

TFRNET
*|DX INCLUDE ves [ no

L YES - WITHOUT ADDRESS

*LIST DATE

KYES [ no
Oves Ono

*REALTOR.COM
*ALLOW AVM

*aLLow puBLIc comments [ ves [ no

*EXPIRATION DATE

MLS4owners.com Chris Nye
*LIST OFFICE NAME *LIST AGENT NAME

2ND LIST OFFICE NAME

2ND LIST AGENT NAME

['SELLER(S) LEGAL NAME 1 (PRINTED) (50 |

SELLER(S) LEGAL NAME 2 (PRINTED) (50 char)

RESIDENTIAL

*SUBTYPE |(Mark One) Floor Level  #Bedrooms #Baths #Fplcs  #Fam Rms Apx Sq Ft

[ A Residential/Site Built

[0 B Condominium BSMT L TR S S B L L TR S S B BSMT .+« 1 %
[ C To Be Built

O D Mfg Home with Land 18T L I S N L L [ R

[ E Mfg Home-Leased Land

0 F Non-MLS Sold 2ND [ [ R T L [ [ R T

SENIOR comMuNITY O YEs [ No 3RD (Top) [— T T T N [— [— [ T T R

HoA Oves [OnNo TOTALS ., [BTH]., FP._. FR._

MO ASSMT) Bedrooms Baths Fireplaces Family SHOP |, X S —

(Req. on condos & PUDs)

['NEW CONSTRUCTION]| D ves OOno v /o0 v v s(mmlyyyy) oo [ L (mmlyyyy) L

[ *0F YES) APPROX BEG. |

L1
APPROX. FIN. DATE

1
BUILDER NAME

MANUFACTURED HOMES

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
**MH SERIAL # | (Required on leased land)

[ N S —
**MO LOT RENT

(Regq. on leased land)

[ [
MH WIDTH MH LENGTH NAME OF MH PARK (12 char)

Page 2 of 4 - Multiclass Fields & Class Specific Fields

L 1 1 1 1 1
MGR PHONE NUMBER

MAKE OF MH (12 char)

TITLE ELIMINATED [ YEs [ No
L & | INSPECTION
LAND HOME PKG

Oves 0O nNo
Oves [OnNo

*Required Information
**kRequired on some prop. types

Seller’s Initials (

) ( )
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Address

| Eouat HousinG
REALTOR  0PPORTUNITY

R S TR N B
MLS LISTING NUMBER

RESIDENTIAL, RENTAL INCOME AND COMMERCIAL

Oo O+ O2 O3 Os4ormore [ oTHER
cARPORTSIZE o [O1 O2 O3 [aormore [ OTHER

*YEAR BUILT YEAR REMODELED

| ——|
# STORIES

occuPiEDBY [ owNER [ TENANT

111 1
CONTACT NAME (15 char) CONTACT PHONE NUMBER

2ND CONTACT NAME (15 char) 2ND CONTACT PHONE NUMBER

N N
TOTAL APX SQFT

EXCLUDED ITEMS (50 char)

Green Features [ Y Green Features [ Y Green Certified
Checking Green Features requires SAR Green Features Worksheet
completed and uploaded to Associated Docs.

RENTAL INCOME Duplexes through Fourplexes - describe each unit - one on each
line 5+ units - indicate how many units with 2BR, 1BTH, etc. L L
#OF UNITS #BEDROOMS #BATHS APX SQFT MONTHLY RENT | *# OF UNITS | | *GROSS MONTHLY INCOME $ |
UnitA L1 1 - [ R TR T N T SR S S| [ T T T | N
[ ANNUAL FUEL $ | [ ANNUALMISC§ |  #RANGES  #GARAGES
UnitB 11+ j — L 1 1 1 ] L 1 1 1 ] L 1 1 1 ]
L 1 1 1 1 1 I L 1 1 1 1 1 I L 1 1 ] L 1 1 ]
UnitC L1 1 [ T S T TR (R TR SR R B | [ R R | ANNUAL WATER $ | | ULID AMOUNT $ | # REFRIG # CARPORTS
UnitD L+ JI— [T R T T T R S S TR [ T T T | [T T T RO TR B [ TR T NN RN TR B
| ANNUAL INSURANCE $ | # AIR COND # PARKING SP
COMMERCIAL
WHO PAYS COSTS
: *
MARK APPLICABLE [ *REAL PROPERTY | [ yes [J No [‘BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY] [J ves [ No O ves OO0 NO  oTENANT /L = LANDLORD
MAINT STRUCTURAL O 7101
L 1 1 1 ] L 1 1 1 ] L 1 1 1 ] OR L 1 1 1 ] L 1 1 L 1 1 1 1 1 1 J MAINT ROOF D T D L
ANNUAL LSE RATE ~ ANNUAL 3-NET ANNUAL CAM RATE TOTAL GROSS LSE LEASE TERM YRS BLDG SIZE SPACE AVAIL
BY SQ FT RATE BY SQ FT BY SQFT RATE PER MO MAINT EXT WALLS Or0O0
MAINT GROUNDS Or0OL
[ | | [ T T E— S — MAINT INTERIOR Or0L
USE TYPE (12 char) wggﬁ?ElLlNG LOADING DOCK DRIVE IN DOORS # ONSITE PARKS # STORIES MAINT HEAT A/C SYS D T D L
REAL ESTATE TAX Or0OL
REAL PROP INS Or0OL
HAZARDOUS MATERIALS (26 char) LIABILITY INS D T D L
UTILITIES Or0OL
COMMON AREA Or0OL

*Required Information
**kRequired on some prop. types

The Seller represents and warrants that all of the information contained herein, all additional information, if any, now or hereafter furnished by the Seller to the Broker regarding

the property, and all representations and warranties of the Seller contained herein are true and complete.

Page 3 of 4 - Class Specific Fields
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ALL
Easement

Rt of Way
Pub Rd

Pvt Rd
Paved
Gravel

Dirt

[J49 see Remarks

Lot Information (B)

1 View

Fncd Frt Yd

Fncd Bk Yd

Fenced

Cross Fncd

Spr Sys

Part Spr Sys

Treed

Level

[J10 secluded

O11 Open

12 Hillside

13 Rolling

[J14 corner

[ 15 culdesac

[J16 BusRt

17 Adjn Golf Cs

[ 18 oversized

19 Irreg

[J20 Surveyed

[ 21 Non-conform

[J22 comnGrnd

[ 23 plan Unit Dev

[ 24 zero ot line

25 cc&r

[ 26 Horses Allowed

027 Runway

[ 28 Border Public
Land

[ 29 Garden

30 orchard

Lot View (C)
City

Golf

Mtn

Park
Territorial
Water

Outbulldlngs (D)
Shop

Barn

Stge Shd

Hay

Horse setup

Guest House
Plane Hangar
[J49 see Remarks

[ 11 FHA

2 VA

Conv

Cash

Owner Fin
Qual Assm
Simple Assm
Lease Opt
Exchange
Lease Purch
[J12 owner 2nd
[J13 commercial
[J 14 FHA 203K
[ 15 usbA/RD
[ 49 See Remarks

EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

REALTOR'

LAND ONLY

[*Improvements (H) |

Curbed
Sidewalks
Mob Hm Hook
None

049 see Remarks

Options (1)

Bld to Suit
Spot Lot
Participate
Subord

Part Release
Sub to Plat
See Remarks

Restrictions (J)
Deed
Easement

Rt of Way
Leased

Sgl MH Apprv
Dbl MH Apprv
Duplex Apprv
Multifam Apprv
Wetland

[J 10 No MH Allowed

|*Sewage System (K)|

1 Pub Sewer
Priv Sewer
Swr Conn

Swr Av Prop L
Septic Installed
ULID Proposed
Cesspool
Drywell

Appr Perc Tst
[J 10 None

049 see Remarks

*Utilities (L

Gas Installed
Gas Av Prop L
Phn Installed
Phn Av Prop L
Pwr Installed
Pwr Av Prop L
CTV Installed
CTV Av Prop L
Undergrd Util
None
Off Grid
Net Metering
[0 13 wired Internet
Available
049 see Remarks

[*water System (M)]

Address L 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
MLS LISTING NUMBER
%"—‘EUEEE‘ORNE&T&L&C RES & RENTAL INC ONLY
Cl2 Riverfrt Amenities (O) Kitchen & Appl (U) [*Condo/PUD Feat. (ZA)]
O3 Seclot O1 PoolinGr 1 BIitinR/O 01 GrndLevel
4 Deeded Access 02 Pool-Ab Gr 2 FrstndRng 02 secContrAcc
Rights O1 Gas O3 spaorHotTub  [d3 GrllTop Rng O3 Pets
Os Beach O2 Elec 4 sauna 04 GasRng a4 storage
Ll6 BeachAcc O3 il 5 TennisorSportCt 15 Dbl Ovens [Js5 commRecRm
E 7 Stream Oz Forced Air Os Comm Pool Oes p/w 6 comm Lndry
8 Seas Strm O O . O :
Oo Pond 5 Basebd 7 CableTV 07 Refrig 7 Maint Assmt
[ 10 seas Pond Oe Htpump 8 satDish 08 Disposal 8 Gated
11 pock 07 Ppropane 09 Deck o Trash Comp 9 None
12 Boat Slip 8 Hotwtr 10 Patio 110 Microwave 10 co-op
[ 13 own Assoc 9 Steam O 12 Green Hse O11 Pantry [ 49 see Remarks
[ 14 shore Act O 10 Radiant-Clng [ 13 Solarium [ 12 kit Island
Eig SBoatRRampk [ 11 Radiant-FIr O 14 wtrsftnr [ 13 Washer *Condo/PUD
€€ nemarks E 12 Gravity E 15 Gas Hot Wtr E 14 Dryer Maint Pays (ZB)
13 El Wall Unit 16 Tanklss Wtr Htr 15 Hrd Surface 1 Accountin
RES, RENTAL INC O 14 centa/cC 17 Smart Home/ Counters O2 Fire& Liabg
& COMMONLY 15 wind A/C See Remarks Primary Bdrm (V) 03 wtr/swr/garb
o O 16 wall A/C 018 cable Internet ~ [J1 Dbl Cist 4 comm elem maint
Accessibility (G) [ 17 Humidifier 19 pst 2 wikin Clst 5 comm elec/gas
01 Dpoors 327+ [ 18 Air Cleaner 20 Indoor Pool 3 Frplc 6 Elevator
2 Hallways 327+ O 19 Solar Wtr Heater [[J21 Other Intrnet/ 4 FullBath 07 wind cleaning
3 Ramp/Lvl Entrance [0 20 Prog. Therm. See Remarks s 3/4Bath 08 Firesprsys
04 Ramp/Lvl from Gar [J21 Zonal Heating  |Design (P) Oe 1/2Bath 9 Grounds Maint
Os Roll-inShower  [22 HiEff Furn (>90%)|E 1 Rancher [J7 Dbl Sinks [ 10 Management
O6 Roll-underSinks 23 wind O2 AFframe 8 Bsmt [J 11 Real Prop tax
07 Lowered Counters 124 Solar O3 Bungalow o 1stFir [ 12 Internet Acc
Og GrabBars [J 25 Geothermal 04 contemp [J10 2nd Fir [J 13 cable Tv
o9 Kitch. Modification (126 Passive Cooling 5  colonial [J11 3rd FIr [J49 See Remarks
E 10 Flash Smoke Alarm [149 See Remarks E 6 Tudor 12 Jetted Tub
11 Emerg. Intercom 7 Cape Cod 113 Garden Tub
012 see Remarks 8 Townhse MANUFACTURED
*Basement/ 1 comp O9 victorian Special Features (W) HOMES ONLY
Foundation (H) 2 wood Shk 0110 Log 1 mnFArutil
O1 Full 3 synshk O 11 craftsman 2 Wood FiIr O1 Low wall
2 Ppartial Oa Tie 012 Other [J3 cathCing [J2 concPad
O3 Finished s slate [ 13 Traditional 4 Nat wdwrk 3 Blocked
4 PpartFin O6 BitUp Grav Dining (Q) Os Baywind Oa  skirted
Os  unfinished O7 Flat 01 Formal 6 skylight 5 Tiebwns
6 RiBdrm O3 Metal 02 informal 07 wood Wn Fr [J6 AxelRem
7 RiBath [J49 see Remarks O3 «itEatSp 08 AlumwnFr 7 vaporBarrier
08 Daylight Oa EatBar o9 vinyl wn Fr [J49 see Remarks
09 Fam/RecRm Family/Rec Rm (R) 110 MultiPnWn
J 10 ndry [ 11 Lbx O1 Bsmt [J 11 Cent vac
11 outside Entr 02 call 1st O2 1strr [J12 In-Law Setup 1 Ssingle
012 workshop O3 caution CLA O3 2ndFir [ 13 solar Tube 2 Double
013 crawl O4 vacant 04 offit O3 Multiple
[J14 slab Os KeyinlO s outside Ent *Style of Oa Addition
[ 15 No Basement 6 24HrNotice O6 wetBar Construction (X) s Triple
[J 49 See Remarks O7 call Appt 07 Greatroom [J1 1story [ 49 see Remarks
*Exterior (1) Osg CcLAAppt 08 Formal LR O2 1-1/2 Story
LJ1  Brick 9 DaySleeper CI9  Den or Office [J3 2story
2 BrkAccent [J10 Actv SecSys Fireplace (S) a4 3story 01 Pputlot
3 stone 11 under Const O1 Masonry 5 3Level 2 seccontAc
04  stnAccent (012 Text 1st 02 oclearance O6 4Level 3 pets
Os Block 049 seeRemarks ~ |H3 Gas 07 SplitEntry 04 StgeShd
O6 stucco 04 Propane s calif split s cmRecRm
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